					0.400.407			
For KCC Use: Effective Date:	8-20-07			ORATION COMMINSERVATION DI	IISSION	CORRECTED		Form C-1 cember 2002
District #	<u></u>					inco i e		st be signed
SGA? Yes	No			INTENT TO DRI		8-21-07	All blanks m	~
•	М	fust be approve	ed by KCC j	five (5) days prior to co	mmencing well			
	-i- August	15	2007	Spot				[] cost
Expected Spud D	ate August month	day	year	_ 3001	NW/4 500	6 Tue 34	15	East
		,	,			1WP	$\dot{\neg}$	West
OPERATOR: Lice	ense # 5050					et from N/	S Line of	
Name:	Hummon Corporation			21	130 fee	et from LE/ 🔀	W Line of	Section
Address:	950 N. Tyler Road			_ is SECTION		Irregular?	. 5	
City/State/Zip:	Wichita, KS 67212-3240				Note: Locate well on t	the Section Plat on re	verse side)	
Contact Person:	Brent B. Reinhardt			County:		Barber		
Phone:	316-773-2300			Lease Name:	PL/	ATT	Well #:	2-6
				Field Name:		Wildcat		K-2
CONTRACTOR: 1	License # Unknown ATT Mu	ist be lice	used by l	Is this a Prorate	ed / Spaced Field?			Yes XNo
Name: Advi	se on Aco-1		<u> </u>	Target Informati	ion(s):	Simps		
Well Drill	ed For: Well Class:	Type Equipn	nent:	Nearest Lease of	or unit boundary:		865'	
⊠oii	Enh Rec Infield	Mud Ro	tary	Ground Surface	Elevation:	Estm. 1630		feet MSL
X Gas	Storage Pool Ext.	Air Rota		Water well within	in one-quarter mile:			Yes XNo
owwo	Disposal X Wildcat	Cable	•	Public water sup	pply well within one m			Yes XNo
Seismic	# of Holes Other	Depth to bottom	of fresh water:		50'			
Other	# 01 Holes [] Outo.			Depth to bottom	n of usable water:	_ <u>1</u>	80'	
□ Other _				 Surface Pipe by 	y Alternate: X 1	2	_	
If OWWO: old we	Il information as follows:			Length of Surface	ice Pipe Planned to be	e set:	-860'-	200'
Operator:				Length of Condu	luctor Pipe required:		150'	
Well Name:				Projected Total	Depth:	5250		
Original Comp	pletion Date: Origin	al Total Depth:		Formation at To	otal Depth:	5250	<u>, </u>	
	ted or Horizontal wellbore?		Yes N	Water Source fo	or Drilling Operations: Farm Pond Ot	ther		
If Yes, true vertica			· · · · · ·	DWR Permit #:				
Bottom Hole Loca KCC DKT #:	euori.				Note: Apply fo	or Permit with DWR		
_	of Sueda - acc al. (1)		21.0	- Will Cores be ta	aken?			Yes XNo
~	of Surface pipe planned t	6 64 34 T + 1		If Yes, proposed	d zone:			
IS: '`	·	•	200					
				FIDAVIT				
The undersigned l	hereby affirms that the drilling, compl	letion and even	tual pluggin	g of this well will comply	with K.S.A. 55 et. se	q.	DECEN	·=-
It is agreed that th	e following minimum requirements w	rill be met:				PANICAC (RECEIV	
1. Notify the a	ppropriate district office prior to spu-	dding of well;				CACINA	CORPORATIO	IN COMMISS
The minimum through all	ne approved notice of intent to drill sum amount of surface pipe as specific unconsolidated materials plus a mini	ed below shall mum of 20 feet	be set by c into the und	irculating cement to the t derlying formation.				2007
4. If the welt is	s dry noie, an agreement between the oriate district office will be notified bef	e operator and	the district of	office on plug length and	i piacement is necess emented in:	ary prior to piuggin	g; NCEDMATION	DRAGGG
6. If an ALTE	RNATE II COMPLETION, production to Appendix "B" - Eastern Kansas s	pipe shall be o	emented fro	om below any unable wa	ater to surface within	120 days of plug date	NSERVATION WICHITA	KS DIAI210N
Or pursuan	t to Appendix "B" - Eastern Kansas s mpleted within 30 days of the spud d	surface casing (order #133,8	391-C, which applies to t	the KCC District 3 are	ea, alternate II cemen	ting	
must be co	impleted within 30 days of the spud o	ale of the well	ande na hini	yyeu. man cases, NO	in i district omice b	no wany conciung	•	
I hereby certify that	at the statements made herein are tr	ue and to the bo	est of my kn	owledge and belief.				

NOIS

11101009	Colory state and date.	nents made herein are true and to the best	 ي	_))) - / /~			
Date:	8/1/07	Signature of Operator or Agent:	DUN	rent B. Reinhardt	Title:	Production Manager	
r				Remember to:			
API # Cond Minim	uctor pipe required um surface pipe required pived by:	ired <u>200</u> feet per Alt. 5-07 / Just 821- 07		 File Drill Pit Application (form CI File Completion Form ACO-1 wit File acreage attribution plat acco Notify appropriate district office Submit plugging report (CP-4) a Obtain written approval before di If this permit has expired (see: a 	nin 120 days rding to field 8 hours prior fiter plugging sposing or inj uthorized exp	of spud date; proration orders; to workover or re-entry; is completed; ecting saft water.	6 37
ł		rilling not started within 6 months of effecti	ive date.)	check the box below and return		S DEIOWRECEIVED ISAS CORPORATION COMMISS	SION
Spud	date:	Agent		Signature of Operator or Agent: Date:		AUG 0 2 2007	5